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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Device Ordering Code Brand
Reason for 

discontinuation
Device Datasheet Ordering Code Brand

ODR0909TF.A2-1928-FG-1-A Q65112A7433 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-2234-FG-1-A Q65112A9492 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-2549-EG-1-A Q65113A3020 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-2549-FH-1-A Q65113A3019 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-3137-CE-1-A Q65113A0609 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-3146-AB-1-A Q65112A3259 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-3449-CD-1-A Q65113A2489 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-3749-BC-1-A Q65111A9176 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-4049-BC-1-A Q65113A1074 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR0909TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A3265 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2549-DE-1-A Q65113A3131 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2549-EF-1-A Q65113A2426 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2837-CE-1-A Q65112A5145 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2840-BE-1-A Q65111A8008 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2840-CE-1-A Q65111A9720 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-2849-AE-1-A Q65112A5539 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-3440-AB-1-A Q65112A6843 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODR1919TF.A2-3440-BC-1-A Q65113A2068 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Device Ordering Code Brand
Reason for 

discontinuation
Device Datasheet Ordering Code Brand

ODR1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7583 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE

ODY0909TF.A2-2528-AB-1-A Q65113A3743 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE

ODY0909TF.A2-3134-BC-1-A Q65111A5675 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE

ODY0909TF.A2-3143-BC-1-A Q65113A3708 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE

ODY0909TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A3318 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE

ODY0909TF.A2-1922-AB-1-B Q65112A7001 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE

ODY3939TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65113A3132 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
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Notification Device Product Descr. Ordering Code Brand Reason Repl. Product Descr. Repl. Ordering Code Repl. Brand
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A3265 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY0909TF.A2 ODY0909TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A3318 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY0909TF.A2 ODY0909TF.A2-3134-BC-1-A Q65111A5675 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7583 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2840-BE-1-A Q65111A8008 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-3749-BC-1-A Q65111A9176 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2840-CE-1-A Q65111A9720 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-3146-AB-1-A Q65112A3259 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2837-CE-1-A Q65112A5145 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2849-AE-1-A Q65112A5539 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-3440-AB-1-A Q65112A6843 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY0909TF.A2 ODY0909TF.A2-1922-AB-1-B Q65112A7001 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-1928-FG-1-A Q65112A7433 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-2234-FG-1-A Q65112A9492 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-3137-CE-1-A Q65113A0609 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-4049-BC-1-A Q65113A1074 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-3440-BC-1-A Q65113A2068 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2549-EF-1-A Q65113A2426 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-3449-CD-1-A Q65113A2489 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-2549-FH-1-A Q65113A3019 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR0909TF.A2 ODR0909TF.A2-2549-EG-1-A Q65113A3020 OS-CORE End of life ODR1212TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A9361 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODR1919TF.A2_IL ODR1919TF.A2-2549-DE-1-A Q65113A3131 OS-CORE Successor chip available ODR1919TF.A4-MM-MM-1-C Q65112A3184 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY3939TF.A2 ODY3939TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65113A3132 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY0909TF.A2 ODY0909TF.A2-3143-BC-1-A Q65113A3708 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE
OS-PDN-2023-024 ODY0909TF.A2 ODY0909TF.A2-2528-AB-1-A Q65113A3743 OS-CORE End of life ODY1919TF.A2-MM-MM-1-C Q65111A7582 OS-CORE


